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1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.57.58.0 76.50 1 76.50 1  

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 78.00 1 154.50 1  

305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.59.09.09.0 79.50 1 234.00 1  

107B 3.1 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 77.50 2 311.50 1  

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 79.50 1 391.00 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.09.08.08.5 72.00 2 72.00 2 4.50

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.59.09.0 75.00 2 147.00 2 7.50

305B 3.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 2 223.50 2 10.50

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 72.85 3 296.35 2 15.15

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =2 372.85 2 18.15

3 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 9.00

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 3 139.50 3 15.00

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 72.00 3 211.50 3 22.50

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 79.05 1 290.55 3 20.95

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 76.50 =2 367.05 3 23.95

4 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 9.00

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.5 69.00 4 136.50 4 18.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 66.65 5 203.15 4 30.85

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.5 69.00 =4 272.15 4 39.35

5154B 3.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.06.06.07.5 61.20 7 333.35 4 57.65

5 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 13.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 63.55 6 126.55 5 27.95

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 4 194.05 5 39.95

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 64.50 7 258.55 5 52.95

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.07.07.5 64.50 4 323.05 5 67.95

6 QIN Esther AUS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =5 63.00 =5 13.50

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.55.54.5 41.85 12 104.85 12 49.65

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.08.08.0 66.00 6 170.85 8 63.15

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 =4 239.85 6 71.65

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 =5 302.85 6 88.15

7 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.55.5 40.50 12 40.50 12 36.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.20 5 108.70 10 45.80

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 8 164.20 9 69.80

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 6 231.70 8 79.80

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =10 290.20 7 100.80

8 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 18.00

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.06.57.57.5 60.00 9 118.50 8 36.00

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.06.5 45.00 =11 163.50 10 70.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 60.45 8 223.95 9 87.55

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 286.95 8 104.05

9 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 18.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 58.90 10 117.40 9 37.10

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.06.04.5 45.00 =11 162.40 11 71.60

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.57.56.0 60.00 9 222.40 10 89.10

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.00 9 282.40 9 108.60

10 PUNZEL Tina GER 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 18.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 62.00 8 120.50 7 34.00

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 7 180.50 6 53.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 55.50 11 236.00 7 75.50

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 45.00 12 281.00 10 110.00

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DIVW3M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 19 JUL 21:50 Page 1/2



Event 111

19 JUL 2019 - 20:45

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Final

Finale

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Gwangju (KOR)

12 - 28 July 2019

Detailed Results
 

 

 

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

11 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.06.05.5 46.50 11 46.50 11 30.00

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 58.50 11 105.00 11 49.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 9 159.00 12 75.00

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 10 216.00 11 95.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.57.0 60.45 8 276.45 11 114.55

12 JANSEN Inge NED 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 18.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.56.5 63.00 7 121.50 6 33.00

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.05.56.55.5 51.00 10 172.50 7 61.50

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 37.20 12 209.70 12 101.80

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =10 268.20 12 122.80

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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